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EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 1

11.60 102 Niko Alvanja • Bishop Noll1 

11.2 164 Kaleb Williams • Bloom Township2 

10.93 313 Rondell Willingham • Rich East3 

10.7 192 Dion Starnes • Bremen4 

10.92 221 Brandon Sykes • Crete-Monee5 

10.98 243 Lonnie Johnson • Gary Westside6 

11.5 319 Chris Chapman • Rich South7 

12.3 260 Sean Cannon • Oak Lawn8 

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 2

11.90 120 Trevor Jordan • Bishop Noll1 

11.23 145 Micah Frasier • Bloom Township2 

10.98 251 Carlton Sims • Gary Westside3 

10.89 285 Berwyn Causey • Rich East4 

10.9 183 Torian Parks • Bremen5 

11.2 203 Quenton Hardaway • Crete-Monee6 

11.3 332 Parish Voss • Rich South7 

12.2 277 Jeff Rupp • Oak Lawn8 

2: Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Preliminaries - 1

18.6 257 Jon Beattie • Oak Lawn1 

16.92 323 Roy Hickman • Rich South2 

15.22 158 Shijuan Rogers • Bloom Township3 

14.2 192 Dion Starnes • Bremen4 

15.21 245 Roderick Jones • Gary Westside5 

16.4 200 Rasheed Flowers • Crete-Monee6 

17.9 304 Davaughn Price • Rich East7 

20.20 125 Lecil Martin • Bishop Noll8 

Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Preliminaries - 2

19.43 326 Jared Jubert • Rich South1 

17.3 271 Joe Martinez • Oak Lawn2 

15.8 209 Anthony Paden • Crete-Monee3 

14.21 247 Deante Mahome • Gary Westside4 

15.2 284 Jonathan Blackwell • Rich East5 

15.9 169 David Burrell • Bremen6 

17.47 131 Anthony Repay • Bishop Noll7 

 8 

3: Varsity Boys 4x800 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

4: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 1

 1 

23.56 104 Brayden Banske • Bishop Noll2 

22.68 227 Jansen Wiley • Crete-Monee3 

21.9 285 Berwyn Causey • Rich East4 

22.67 244 Darnell Jones • Gary Westside5 

23.4 194 Charles Wade • Bremen6 

 7 

4: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 1

 1 

23.56 104 Brayden Banske • Bishop Noll2 

22.68 227 Jansen Wiley • Crete-Monee3 

21.9 285 Berwyn Causey • Rich East4 

22.67 244 Darnell Jones • Gary Westside5 

23.4 194 Charles Wade • Bremen6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 2

 1 

24.2 260 Sean Cannon • Oak Lawn2 

22.86 253 Raymond Tyree • Gary Westside3 

21.90 327 Brian Mays • Rich South4 

22.4 183 Torian Parks • Bremen5 

23.04 142 Deshaun Cobbs-Lando • Bloom 
Township

6 

25.50 120 Trevor Jordan • Bishop Noll7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 3

 1 

24.2 277 Jeff Rupp • Oak Lawn2 

22.88 145 Micah Frasier • Bloom Township3 

22.1 313 Rondell Willingham • Rich East4 

22.24 243 Lonnie Johnson • Gary Westside5 

23.2 212 Cameroun Reeves • Crete-Monee6 

24.5 319 Chris Chapman • Rich South7 

 8 

5: Varsity Boys 4x800 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals - 

9:20.0 Relay Team • Bremen1  (11)

NT Relay Team • Gary Westside2  (12)

9:05.0 Relay Team • Rich East3  (21)

9:53.57 Relay Team • Bishop Noll4  (22)

8:54.0 Relay Team • Rich South5  (31)

9:32.0 Relay Team • Crete-Monee6  (32)

8:20.3 Relay Team • Bloom Township7  (41)

9:30.0 Relay Team • Oak Lawn8  (42)

6: Varsity Boys 4x100 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 

NT Relay Team • Gary Westside1 

47.8 Relay Team • Rich East2 

46.6 Relay Team • Bloom Township3 

44.8 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

45.2 Relay Team • Bremen5 

47.3 Relay Team • Oak Lawn6 

49.0 Relay Team • Bishop Noll7 

8 

7: Varsity Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals - 

44:50.0 Relay Team • Rich South1 

45.7 Relay Team • Oak Lawn2 

43.56 Relay Team • Bloom Township3 

42.77 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

43.3 Relay Team • Rich East5 

43.9 Relay Team • Bremen6 
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7: Varsity Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals - 

44:50.0 Relay Team • Rich South1 

45.7 Relay Team • Oak Lawn2 

43.56 Relay Team • Bloom Township3 

42.77 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

43.3 Relay Team • Rich East5 

43.9 Relay Team • Bremen6 

46.04 Relay Team • Bishop Noll7 

NT Relay Team • Gary Westside8 

8: Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

10:30.4 147 Romario Gutierez • Bloom 
Township

4  (11)

11:01.85 110 Sal Cordova • Bishop Noll8  (12)

12:01.93 103 Nick Anglin • Bishop Noll12  (13)

 16  (14)

10:23.4 160 Dorian Simmons • Bloom Township3  (21)

10:45.0 274 Nick Minella • Oak Lawn7  (22)

11:58.0 167 Jesus Ahumada • Bremen11  (23)

 15  (24)

10:21.3 235 Christopher Coleman • Gary 
Westside

2  (31)

10:33.9 322 Luke Henderson • Rich South6  (32)

11:30.0 266 Jaffer Hindi • Oak Lawn10  (33)

 14  (34)

10:14.0 252 Dijon Smith • Gary Westside1  (41)

10:31.1 321 Louis Henderson • Rich South5  (42)

11:02.0 177 Widstrom Jacob • Bremen9  (43)

NT 305 LaRon Rogers • Rich East13  (44)

9: Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

10: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

11: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:02.4 241 Leonard Jeffries • Gary Westside4  (11)

2:15.0 303 Ompopnmwon Osaretin • Rich East8  (12)

2:24.3 328 Wallace Muhammad • Rich South12  (13)

 16  (14)

2:01.3 232 Daronte Buggs • Gary Westside3  (21)

2:10.0 267 Farid Khatib • Oak Lawn7  (22)

2:22.5 317 Bryant Bender • Rich South11  (23)

11: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:02.4 241 Leonard Jeffries • Gary Westside4  (11)

2:15.0 303 Ompopnmwon Osaretin • Rich East8  (12)

2:24.3 328 Wallace Muhammad • Rich South12  (13)

 16  (14)

2:01.3 232 Daronte Buggs • Gary Westside3  (21)

2:10.0 267 Farid Khatib • Oak Lawn7  (22)

2:22.5 317 Bryant Bender • Rich South11  (23)

NT 302 Kenneth Naylor • Rich East15  (24)

2:00.5 140 Anthony Byars • Bloom Township2  (31)

2:07.4 197 Breon Bailey • Crete-Monee6  (32)

2:18.2 220 Matt Strong • Crete-Monee10  (33)

2:39.50 116 Javier Garcia • Bishop Noll14  (34)

1:56.6 150 Jacob Hernandez • Bloom 
Township

1  (41)

2:06.0 275 Dan Powers • Oak Lawn5  (42)

2:15.0 184 Jose Plasencia • Bremen9  (43)

2:28.50 113 Gabriel Duran • Bishop Noll13  (44)

12: Varsity Boys 4x200 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 

NT Relay Team • Gary Westside1 

1:40.0 Relay Team • Oak Lawn2 

1:36.2 Relay Team • Rich East3 

1:33.5 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

1:35.8 Relay Team • Bremen5 

1:36.3 Relay Team • Bloom Township6 

1:57.0 Relay Team • Bishop Noll7 

8 

13: Varsity Boys 4x200 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals 

1:39.5 Relay Team • Bishop Noll1 

1:35.8 Relay Team • Bremen2 

1:32.0 Relay Team • Rich South3 

1:30.8 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

1:31.2 Relay Team • Bloom Township5 

1:32.9 Relay Team • Rich East6 

1:38.0 Relay Team • Oak Lawn7 

NT Relay Team • Gary Westside8 

14: Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

56.07 108 Jacob Casko • Bishop Noll1 

55.2 296 Malcolm Miller • Rich East2 

54.12 156 Zechia Rivera • Bloom Township3 

52.28 329 David Oke • Rich South4 

52.4 222 Marcus Terrell • Crete-Monee5 

55.0 258 Al Bernal • Oak Lawn6 

55.8 310 Juan Ward • Rich East7 

58.0 259 Cathal Burke • Oak Lawn8 

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

51.35 327 Brian Mays • Rich South1 

50.13 178 Charles Jideonwo • Bremen2 

49.3 188 Demetrius Shelton • Bremen3 

46.04 102 Niko Alvanja • Bishop Noll4 

49.2 204 Rashad Hulbert • Crete-Monee5 

49.72 164 Kaleb Williams • Bloom Township6 

51.23 251 Carlton Sims • Gary Westside7 

51.46 242 Quentin Jeffries • Gary Westside8 
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15: Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

48.2 273 Tj Michaels • Oak Lawn2 

46.2 271 Joe Martinez • Oak Lawn3 

45.6 141 Zeke Clerk • Bloom Township4 

46.1 304 Davaughn Price • Rich East5 

47.00 131 Anthony Repay • Bishop Noll6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

43.1 179 Levandis Johnson • Bremen1 

40.6 200 Rasheed Flowers • Crete-Monee2 

39.74 247 Deante Mahome • Gary Westside3 

38.84 221 Brandon Sykes • Crete-Monee4 

39.0 192 Dion Starnes • Bremen5 

40.5 158 Shijuan Rogers • Bloom Township6 

43.1 284 Jonathan Blackwell • Rich East7 

44.00 130 Jacob Rehm • Bishop Noll8 

16: Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4:43.69 321 Louis Henderson • Rich South4  (11)

4:53.8 235 Christopher Coleman • Gary 
Westside

8  (12)

5:09.0 180 Eric Meza • Bremen12  (13)

 16  (14)

4:42.0 252 Dijon Smith • Gary Westside3  (21)

4:51.37 110 Sal Cordova • Bishop Noll7  (22)

5:04.0 262 Calvin Demski • Oak Lawn11  (23)

 15  (24)

4:35.0 270 Eric Lindelsee • Oak Lawn2  (31)

4:48.8 159 Joaquin Silva • Bloom Township6  (32)

5:04.0 207 Josh Millsap • Crete-Monee10  (33)

NT 305 LaRon Rogers • Rich East14  (34)

4:26.6 150 Jacob Hernandez • Bloom 
Township

1  (41)

4:44.17 322 Luke Henderson • Rich South5  (42)

5:02.0 185 Abraham Ramirez • Bremen9  (43)

5:35.0 125 Lecil Martin • Bishop Noll13  (44)

17: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

18: Varsity Boys 4x400 Relay Fr/So Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

19: Varsity Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals 

3:48.0 Relay Team • Oak Lawn1 

3:45.8 Relay Team • Rich East2 

3:30.00 Relay Team • Bremen3 

3:24.2 Relay Team • Bloom Township4 

3:24.3 Relay Team • Crete-Monee5 

3:42.06 Relay Team • Bishop Noll6 

3:47.4 Relay Team • Rich South7 

NT Relay Team • Gary Westside8 

20: Varsity Boys Long Jump Fr/So - 1

    ND 299 Nick Moody • Rich East1 

    ND 151 Cedric Johnson • Bloom Township2 

    ND 139 Jordan Benivedus • Bloom 
Township

3 

    ND 276 Khari Qubaj • Oak Lawn4 

 16'00" 109 Jason Collins • Bishop Noll5 

 17'00" 297 Josiah Milton • Rich East6 

 18'06" 265 Kyle Hayes • Oak Lawn7 

 19'04" 223 Ray Vallot • Crete-Monee8 

 19'06" 199 Elijah Douglas • Crete-Monee9 

 19'07" 250 Horace Rogers • Gary Westside10 

21: Varsity Boys Long Jump Varsity - 1

 17'09" 259 Cathal Burke • Oak Lawn1 

 18'00.00" 176 Marcus Hubbard • Bremen2 

 18'04" 117 Donovan Hayes • Bishop Noll3 

 18'06" 122 Will Kasprzycki • Bishop Noll4 

 18'08" 283 Deante Bennett • Rich East5 

 19'07" 332 Parish Voss • Rich South6 

 19'08" 240 Torre Hopson • Gary Westside7 

 19'08" 234 Jayme Clayborne • Gary Westside8 

 19'09" 308 Cameron Smith • Rich East9 

 19'09" 230 Hanson Allen • Gary Westside10 

 20'00.00" 194 Charles Wade • Bremen11 

 20'05" 280 Eric Walsh • Oak Lawn12 

 20'06" 200 Rasheed Flowers • Crete-Monee13 

 21'05" 158 Shijuan Rogers • Bloom Township14 

 21'07" 325 Marshawn Hughes • Rich South15 

 23'05" 243 Lonnie Johnson • Gary Westside16 

22: Varsity Boys Triple Jump Fr/So - 1

    ND 312 Derrick Williams • Rich East1 

 32'05" 299 Nick Moody • Rich East2 

 35'06" 201 Kenelius Franklin • Crete-Monee3 

 35'07" 228 Nathan Wright • Crete-Monee4 

 36'05" 265 Kyle Hayes • Oak Lawn5 

 38'05" 278 Justin Schutt • Oak Lawn6 

23: Varsity Boys Triple Jump Varsity - 1

    ND 179 Levandis Johnson • Bremen1 

 32'00" 107 Kyle Brantley • Bishop Noll2 

 34'06" 257 Jon Beattie • Oak Lawn3 

 35'00" 122 Will Kasprzycki • Bishop Noll4 

 35'08" 211 Josh Rankin • Crete-Monee5 

 36'00.00" 176 Marcus Hubbard • Bremen6 

 36'04" 234 Jayme Clayborne • Gary Westside7 

 36'05" 316 Domi Arowalaju • Rich South8 

 38'02" 230 Hanson Allen • Gary Westside9 
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23: Varsity Boys Triple Jump Varsity - 1

    ND 179 Levandis Johnson • Bremen1 

 32'00" 107 Kyle Brantley • Bishop Noll2 

 34'06" 257 Jon Beattie • Oak Lawn3 

 35'00" 122 Will Kasprzycki • Bishop Noll4 

 35'08" 211 Josh Rankin • Crete-Monee5 

 36'00.00" 176 Marcus Hubbard • Bremen6 

 36'04" 234 Jayme Clayborne • Gary Westside7 

 36'05" 316 Domi Arowalaju • Rich South8 

 38'02" 230 Hanson Allen • Gary Westside9 

 38'06" 280 Eric Walsh • Oak Lawn10 

 39'09" 287 Derrick Flemming • Rich East11 

 41'04" 202 Chris Gossett • Crete-Monee12 

 41'07" 141 Zeke Clerk • Bloom Township13 

 42'08" 308 Cameron Smith • Rich East14 

 43'07" 325 Marshawn Hughes • Rich South15 

24: Varsity Boys Shot Put Fr/So - 1

    ND 248 Avery Nash • Gary Westside1 

    ND 246 Wynton Jones • Gary Westside2 

 30'00" 152 Terrence Jones • Bloom Township3 

 31'01" 115 Lenny Franciski • Bishop Noll4 

 31'03" 214 Robert Schaeffer • Crete-Monee5 

 34'08" 307 Steven Simmons • Rich East6 

 35'04" 205 LaKwan Johnson • Crete-Monee7 

 35'08" 309 Austin Triechel • Rich East8 

 35'08" 132 Jake Shebish • Bishop Noll9 

 38'07" 279 Sean Sweis • Oak Lawn10 

 39'06" 272 David Michaels • Oak Lawn11 

25: Varsity Boys Shot Put Varsity - 1

 35'11" 330 Ed Sampson • Rich South1 

 37'09" 105 Luis Barreda • Bishop Noll2 

 38'00.00" 172 Casey Davis • Bremen3 

 38'08" 134 Brandon Wade • Bishop Noll4 

 38'09" 301 Eric Naylor • Rich East5 

 40'04" 318 David Benissan • Rich South6 

 40'08" 249 Jonte Robinson • Gary Westside7 

 41'01" 306 Steven Rowzee • Rich East8 

 41'02" 237 Davonte Dixon • Gary Westside9 

 43'00.00" 195 Deonte Wilson • Bremen10 

 45'01" 163 Malcolm Way • Bloom Township11 

 46'00" 269 Jimmy Lenihan • Oak Lawn12 

 46'05" 216 Travelle Smith • Crete-Monee13 

 46'08" 208 Ola Ogunlana • Crete-Monee14 

 47'00" 264 Hamdi Hamad • Oak Lawn15 

26: Varsity Boys Discus Fr/So - 1

    ND 248 Avery Nash • Gary Westside1 

    ND 246 Wynton Jones • Gary Westside2 

 75'04" 214 Robert Schaeffer • Crete-Monee3 

 81'06" 121 Cody Kaminski • Bishop Noll4 

 82'04" 123 Eric Klosek • Bishop Noll5 

 85'00" 152 Terrence Jones • Bloom Township6 

 95'06" 272 David Michaels • Oak Lawn7 

101'02" 307 Steven Simmons • Rich East8 

108'06" 263 Kyle Feigel • Oak Lawn9 

111'05" 309 Austin Triechel • Rich East10 

112'02" 205 LaKwan Johnson • Crete-Monee11 

27: Varsity Boys Discus Varsity - 1

    ND 179 Levandis Johnson • Bremen1 

    ND 195 Deonte Wilson • Bremen2 

    ND 249 Jonte Robinson • Gary Westside3 

 85'07" 236 Thaddeus Conley • Gary Westside4 

 89'00" 237 Davonte Dixon • Gary Westside5 

101'01" 134 Brandon Wade • Bishop Noll6 

108'01" 281 Jim Zubryziki • Oak Lawn7 

108'08" 133 Jordan Taylor • Bishop Noll8 

109'04" 324 Jalen Hicks • Rich South9 

114'00" 306 Steven Rowzee • Rich East10 

115'00" 289 Josh Inyang • Rich East11 

115'08" 318 David Benissan • Rich South12 

120'04" 224 James Walsh • Crete-Monee13 

122'00" 268 Jonny Leigh • Oak Lawn14 

138'08" 208 Ola Ogunlana • Crete-Monee15 

28: Varsity Boys High Jump Varsity - 1

    NH 177 Widstrom Jacob • Bremen1 

  5'06" 119 Lee Howard • Bishop Noll2 

  5'08" 198 Ed Blackful • Crete-Monee3 

  5'08" 320 Drevon Davis • Rich South4 

  5'10" 254 Khalil Upshaw • Gary Westside5 

  5'10" 288 RJ. Foster • Rich East6 

  5'10" 245 Roderick Jones • Gary Westside7 

  6'00" 165 William Williams • Bloom Township8 

  6'00" 122 Will Kasprzycki • Bishop Noll9 

  6'00" 162 Isiah Walton • Bloom Township10 

  6'02" 287 Derrick Flemming • Rich East11 

  6'02" 206 Nephus McGee • Crete-Monee12 

  6'04" 106 Ronnye Beamon • Bishop Noll13 


